
Black Route Bus #5 AM

Directions

06:30 AM START Hozho Jr High School

06:52 AM STOP 1 3 Blue Sage Creek

06:59 AM STOP 2 Iyanbito Church 

07:10 AM STOP 3 65 Ranger Dr

07:11 AM STOP 4 Churchrock Office 

07:16 AM STOP 5 Sundance Indian Service Rd

07:25 AM STOP 6 307 Vanden Bosch Pkwy

07:25 AM STOP 7 406 Vanden Bosch Pkwy

07:27 AM STOP 8 Toltec & Chaco Dr

07:30 AM STOP 9 Ciniza & Coyote Canyon

07:34 AM STOP 10 201 Ryan Ln

07:36 AM STOP 11 Casamera Apt.

07:38 AM STOP 12 2807 Chamisal Ave

07:42 AM STOP 13 Patton & Foothills Ave

07:44 AM STOP 14 Pinon Hills Apts

07:46 AM STOP 15 Red Hills Community Office

07:50 AM STOP 16 2803 Radosevich Ave

08:05 AM END Hozho High School




